



The Maverick Battalion and the Cadet Corps Alumni Council Present:

2024 MILITARY SCIENCE HALL OF HONOR

Saturday, February 24, 2024 10:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m.

E.H. Hereford University Center (Rosebud Theater Foyer), University of Texas at Arlington Check-in begins at 10:00 a.m. in the Rosebud Foyer

The 2024 Military Science Hall of Honor Inductees:

COL (Ret) Paul E. Berg - UNT Maverick Battalion 1995

LTC (Ret) Michael W. Morrow – UTA 1974

Check-in begins at 10:00 a.m. in the foyer of the Rosebud Theater in the University Center.

The Induction Ceremony starts at 10:30 a.m. in the Rosebud Theater. The program following the ceremony will include the luncheon, the *Silver Cup Ceremony*, toasts to fallen comrades, and the *I Am A Maverick* presentation, and more, with ample time for visiting with friends and cadets.

Honor these great alumni and their induction into the Hall of Honor by joining the Corps of Cadets at the Military Science Hall of Honor Ceremony on February 24, 2024.

Make your reservations today!

Make your reservations for the Hall of Honor luncheon by **February 10, 2024**. Fill out the information on the following page and mail it to the address listed below, **or** register and pay online at the CCAC website: www.cadetcorps.org.

Please consider sponsoring a cadet to the Hall of Honor luncheon. (See how to sponsor on the next page.) The Military Science Department and the CCAC will select and invite cadets who will be seated at guest tables.

Hall of Honor Agenda:

Check-in and Registration Foyer of the Rosebud Theater	10:00 a.m.
Hall of Honor Induction Ceremony Rosebud Theater	10:30 a.m.
Luncheon Program Bluebonnet Ballroom	12:00 p.m.
Closing Ceremonies Bluebonnet Ballroom	1:30 p.m.
Cake and Coffee Bluebonnet Ballroom	2:00 p.m.

Mail the reservation form and check to:

Cadet Corps Alumni Council 2670 East Lamar Blvd, Arlington, Texas 76011 For more information about the event, please contact Sarah Nahhas at 817-640-6167 (ext. 408) or snahhas@decisionanalyst.com.

> RSVP by February 10, 2024 CCAC members and nonmembers are welcome. Please fill out the following page and mail it to the CCAC, or register online at: www.cadetcorps.org

2024 Hall of Honor Luncheon Reservation Form Saturday, February 24, 2024

Please fill out and return this form by mail or sign up online by **February 10, 2024**. It's also easy to pay online at www.cadetcorps.org.

The Hall of Honor Luncheon is \$35.00 per guest. (A vegetarian option is available.)

Please prov	vide the following information:					
Rank	Last Name	First		Middle		
Spouse's N	Jame	_ Phone (_)	Class Years		
Address						
Email						
	all attendees' names below. Include st names as you would like them to		How ma	any will attend in all?		
appear on name tags.		♦ Lı	◆ Luncheon guests: \$35.00 ea.			

Name:	 	 	
Name:	 	 	
Name:	 	 	
Name:	 		
Name:			

Luncheon guests: \$35.00 ea. Number of guests:

 Sponsor a cadet to the luncheon for \$30.00 Number of cadets:

Amount of your payment for luncheon in total:

\$

CCAC Membership Options (For anyone who would like to join at this time!)

 Lifetime Membership Options (Circle the option that applies to you):

 UTA Cadet Corps Alumni Life Membership.
 \$200.00

 UTA Cadet Corps Senior Life Membership (Aged 65 or older)
 \$100.00

 UTA Cadet Life Membership (Commissioned within the last year)
 \$100.00

 Or Choose the Two-Year Option:
 Join or renew as a two-year member
 \$20.00

 (If joining or renewing, be sure your contact information is filled in at the top of this form.)

 Amount Submitted for Membership
 \$

Cadet Corps Endowed Scholarship Fund

If you would like to contribute to the Cadet Corps Endowed Scholarship Fund, indicate the amount here:

The Cadet Corps Endowed Scholarship Fund is administered by The University of Texas system and is tax deductible. All distributions from the scholarship fund are used to provide assistance to U.S. Army Military Science Cadets enrolled in the Military Science program at The University of Texas at Arlington.

Write one check for all payments, or pay online at www.cadetcorps.org, our secure website.

If paying by check, please make your check out to **Cadet Corps Alumni Council** and mail it with this page to:

2670 East Lamar Blvd, Arlington, Texas 76011.

To contact the CCAC, please call Sarah Nahhas at 817-640-6167 (ext. 408), or 817-996-9661, or email at snahhas@decisionanalyst.com.

Please sign up by February 10, 2024.

Send us your email address at CCAC_UTA@yahoo.com to receive the CCAC newsletter.

University of Texas At Arlington



Enter the University Center on the north side of the building. Parking will be in lots across West Street from the UC to the north. Follow event signs to park.



Check-in is just inside the North Entry.

